Southend Wheelers, Toachim Vets / PS+Cyclewear Series
Held at The Redbridge Cycle Circuit (Hog Hill) on 30/07/:

E/F/G/H/I. Overall Result
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Place

1st,
2nd,
3rd,
4th,
5th,
6th,
7th,
8th,
9th,
10th,
11th,
12th,
13th,
14th,
15th,
16th,
17th,
18th,
19th,
20th,
21st,
22nd,
23rd,
24th,
25th,

Riders Name
Geoff Wiles,
Geoff Bores,
Patrick Schils,
Dave Pollard,
Keith Gross,

Robin Osborne,
Andy Roberts,
Dick Naylor,

Vince Ellis,
Ralph Keeler,
Phil Cooper,
Tony Wilkins,
Phil Harding,

Steve Barnsley,

Chris Edwards,

Roger Jackaman,

Roger McGlynn,

Pete Constable,

Ollie MacPherson,

Phil Stone,

Richard Fraczek,
Dave Woods,
Ray Whibley,
Charlie Bruce,

Tony Woodcock,

Club or Team
Abellio / S.F.A. RT,
Ford CC,

Velo Schils/Interbike
In Gear,
Glendene CC,
London Dynamo,
GS Vecchi,
Abellio / S.F.A. RT,
VC Norwich,

St Ives CC,
LVRC Private,
Wolsey RC,
Gregarios CC,

GS Vecchi,
Kingsnorth International,
SW,RC / Evans,
London Dynamo,
Basildon CC,
Planet Velo,
Kingsnorth International,
Essex Roads CC,
CC Luton,
Abellio / S.F.A. RT,
Ciclos Uno,
Momentum Cycles,



26th,
27th,
28th,
29th,
30th,
31st,
32nd,
33rd,
34+th,
35th,
36th

1st,
2nd,
3rd,
4th,
5th,
6th,
7th,
8th,
9th,
10th,
11th,
12th,
13th,
14+th,
15th
16th
171th,
18th,

Paul Bird,
Danny Tape,
Clare -E- Belle Simon,
Peter Shanney,
Duncan Radbourne,
John Phillips,
Terry Butcher,
Roly Crayford,
Wayne Thomas,
David Williams,
Norman Bright,

"E" Race Result

Geoff Bores,
Patrick Schils,
Dave Pollard,
Robin Osborne,
Keith Gross,
Andy Roberts,
Vince Ellis,
Tony Wilkins,
Phil Harding,
Steve Barnsley,
Chris Edwards,
Ray Whibley,
Paul Bird,
Danny Tape,
Clare -E- Belle Simon,
Duncan Radbourne,
John Phillips,
Terry Butcher,

Lee Valley Velo,
Southend Wheelers,
Bonito Squadra Corse,
Redbridge CC,
Gregarios CC,
Sotonia,
Southend Wheelers,
Abellio / S.F.A. RT,
LVRC Private,
Kingsnorth International,
Kingsnorth International,

Ford CC,

Velo Schils/Interbike
In Gear,
London Dynamo,
Glendene CC,

GS Vecchi,

VC Norwich,
Wolsey RC,
Gregarios CC,

GS Vecchi,
Kingsnorth International,

Abellio / S.F.A.RT,
Lee Valley Velo,
Southend Wheelers,
Bonito Squadra Corse,
Gregarios CC,
Sotonia,
Southend Wheelers,



"F" Race Result

1st, Ralph Keeler, St Ives CC,

2nd, Phil Cooper, LVRC Private,

3rd, Pete Constable, Basildon CC,

4th, Ollie MacPherson, Planet Velo,

5th, Phil Stone, Kingsnorth International,
6th, Richard Fraczek, Essex Roads CC,
7th, Dave Woods, CC Luton,

8th, Charlie Bruce, Ciclos Uno,

9th, Wayne Thomas, LVRC Private,

10th, David Williams, Kingsnorth International,

"G" Race Result

1st, Geoff Wiles, Abellio / S.F.A. RT,
2nd, Dick Naylor, Abellio / S.F.A. RT,
3rd, Roger Jackaman, SW,RC / Evans,
4+th, Roger McGlynn, London Dynamo,

"H" Race Result
1st, Tony Woodcock, Momentum Cycles,
2nd, Roly Crayford, Abellio / S.F.A. RT,

"I" Race Result
1st, Norman Bright, Kingsnorth International,

A/B/C/D OVERALL RACE RESULT

No. Place Riders Name Club or Team
31, 1st, Rich Edwards, CC Luton,

B, 2nd, Antony Wallis, Ciclos Uno,
46, 3rd, Darren Barclay, Artic / Tacx RT,

16, 4th, Marco Coppola, WindyMilla,



5th, Robin Parker,
6th, Gianluca Cappello,
7th, Phil Starr,
8th, Trevor Bradbury,
9th, Paul Caton,
10th, Jon Harris,
11th, Craig Steven,

12th, Costa Pierides,
13th, Warren Vye,
14+th, Rowan Horner,
15th, Ken Prince,
16th, Dominic Maxwell,
17th, Andrew Pollintine,
18th, Patrick Hawkins,
19th, Tony Meader,
20th, Sean Kilroy,
21st, Lee Rowe,
22nd, Chris Crowther,
23rd, Phil Malam,
24+th, Mark Booth,
25th, Pete Morrell,
26th, Barry Simpson,
27th, Billy McNamara,
28th, Mark Simpson,
29th, Phil Hoffman,
30th, Mark Church,
31st, Charles Kennedy-Scott,
32nd, Carilto Rendora,
33rd, Nick Rossman,
34+th, Ian Dawson,
35th, Ian Fraser,
36th, Adam Copeland,

East Grinstead CC,
GS Vecchi,
Python RT,
Python RT,

TMG Horizon,
CCB,

Ciclos Uno,
Finchley RT,
Fcce,

VC St Raphael,
GS Vecchi,
Worthing Excelsior,
Dulwich Paragan,
Dulwich Paragan,
Eagle RC,
Cambridge RT,
Team Terminator,
Army CU,

VC Meudon,
Team Corleys,
CC Luton,
Southend Wheelers,
Clarencourt CC,
Colour Tech RT,
Abellio / S.F.A.RT,
Team Milton Keynes,
CC Hackney,
Eagle RC,
Finchley RT,
Gemini BC,

VC Revolution,
Cambridge RT,



18,
29,
48,
13
38,
22
55,
32,
27,
47,
35,
54,

37th,
38th,
39th,
40th,
41st,
42nd,
43rd,
44+h,
45th,
46th,
47+h,
48th
49th,

1st,
2nd,
3rd,
4+th,
5th,
6th,
7th,
8th,

1st,
2nd,
3rd,
4+th,
5th,
6th,

Daniel Pugh,
Ian Glenn,
Jonathan Donald,
Nigel Langridge,
J. Ormston,
Colin Roshier,
Steve James,
David Farrow,
Steve Sorba,
Tony Clack,
Phil Hersey,
Paul Stewart,
Steve Wharton,

"A" Race Result
Darren Barclay,
Marco Coppola,

Phil Starr,
Rowan Horner,
Dominic Maxwell,
Daniel Pugh,
J. Ormston,
Phil Hersey,

"B" Race Result
Antony Wallis,
Gianluca Cappello,
Warren Vye,
Ken Prince,
Patrick Hawkins,
Chris Crowther,

Southend Wheelers,
In Gear,

LVRC Private,
Crawley Wheelers,
Team Quest / Bike Shop,
Team Quest / Bike Shop,
CC Luton,

Eagle RC,
Dulwich Paragan,
FCCC,

Eagle RC,

V - Sprint,
Finchley RT,

Artic / Tacx RT,
WindyMilla,
Python RT,

VC St Raphael,
Worthing Excelsior,
Southend Wheelers,

Team Quest / Bike Shop,
Eagle RC,

Ciclos Uno,
GS Vecchi,
FCCC,

GS Vecchi,
Dulwich Paragan,
Army CU,



7th,
8th,
9th,

10th,
11th,
12+h,
13th,

1st,
2nd,
3rd,
4th,
5th,
6th,
7th,
8th,
9th,

10th,
11th,
12th,
13th,
14+th,
15th,
16+th,
17+h,

1st,

2nd,
3rd,
4+th,

Phil Malam,

Mark Church,
Charles Kennedy-Scott,
Ian Dawson,

Ian Fraser,
David Farrow,

Paul Stewart,

"C" Race Result
Rich Edwards,
Robin Parker,
Jon Harris,
Andrew Pollintine,
Sean Kilroy,
Lee Rowe,
Mark Booth,
Pete Morrell,
Mark Simpson,
Phil Hoffman,
Nick Rossman,
Adam Copeland,
Jonathan Donald,
Nigel Langridge,
Colin Roshier,
Steve James,
Tony Clack,

"D" Race Result
Trevor Bradbury,
Paul Caton,
Craig Steven,
Costa Pierides,

VC Meudon,
Team Milton Keynes,
CC Hackney,
Gemini BC,

VC Revolution,
Eagle RC,

V - Sprint,

CC Luton,
East Grinstead CC,
CCB,
Dulwich Paragan,
Cambridge RT,
Team Terminator,
Team Corleys,
CC Luton,
Colour Tech RT,
Abellio / S.F.A.RT,
Finchley RT,
Cambridge RT,
LVRC Private,
Crawley Wheelers,
Team Quest / Bike Shop,
CC Luton,
FCcc,

Python RT,
TMG Horizon,

Ciclos Uno,
Finchley RT,



5th,
6th,
7th,
8th,
9th,
10th,
11th,

Tony Meader,
Barry Simpson,
Billy McNamara,
Carilto Rendora,

Ian Glenn,

Steve Sorba,

Steve Wharton,

Eagle RC,
Southend Wheelers,
Clarencourt CC,
Eagle RC,

In Gear,
Dulwich Paragan,
Finchley RT,
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